SEMH Champions – Contact List
	
	Name

	Email 
	Contact Number
	School

	1
	Katrina Biles
	kbiles@vale-view.kent.sch.uk

	01304 202821

	Vale View Primary

	2
	Karen Coates
	Karen.coates@whitfield.kent.sch.uk

	01304 821526

	Whitfield Aspen

	3
	Karen Davies
	k.davies@tsatrust.org.uk 
	01304 373363 x 151

	Goodwin Academy

	4
	John Dexter

	headteacher@aycliffe.kent.sch.uk 

	01304 202651

	Aycliffe Primary

	5
	Judith Goodrich

	judith.goodrich@sandwich-tech.kent.sch.uk 
	01304 610000
	Sandwich Technical School

	6
	Mel Hogben
	senco@deal-parochial.kent.sch.uk

	01304 374464

	Deal Parochial Primary

	7
	Linda Horrocks
	senco@sandown.kent.sch.uk

	01304 374951

	Sandown Primary

	9
	Claire Lawrence

	Claire.lawrence@guston.kent.sch.uk

	01304 206847
	Guston Primary

	10
	Kate Martin

	katem@prioryfields.kent.sch.uk

	01304 211543
	Priory Fields Primary

	11
	Tanya Moody

	tmoody@river.kent.sch.uk

	01304 822516

	River Primary

	12
	Joanne Smith
	Joanne.Smith@capel-le-ferne.kent.sch.uk 

	01303 251353
	Capel Le Ferne Primary

	13
	Kirsty Lightfoot

	K.Lightfoot@srms.kent.sch.uk 
	01304 613286
07572 863397
	Sir Roger Manwood's School

	14
	Rachel Hindle
	r.hindle@st-margarets-dover.kent.sch.uk 
	01304 852639
	St Margarets


	15
	Melissa Moczulski
	mmoczulski@kingsdown-ringwould.kent.sch.uk
	07713 292390
	Kingsdown & Ringwould


	16
	Amanda Jewell
	AJewell@st-edmunds-dover.kent.sch.uk 
	01304 201551
	St Edmunds

	17
	Clare Hodgson
	clare.hodgson@wcliffs.dfamat.com 

	01304 206174
	White Cliffs Primary College

	18
	Nicola Mellett
	 n.mellett@eastry.kent.sch.uk
	01304 611360
	Eastry
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